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ABSTRACT OF REAL PROPERTY

In Whose Name Assessed

Ford S.N.

Felber Frank
" ﬁ;’,/l‘ >
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Gribling Fred A.

Grove Milton S.

Grebler Ann

Grauer Mary A.
Gurney O.H.

Same
;]

"
Geoffra Loulse
Garver Kstie
Grosenbacher Jno.

Gelsinger Henry

Guise dJ.d.
Gandert Fred

Goetz Geo.

Guinter Andrew

Same

Gerlach Margaret & Gertrude

Same
ABrabler Ann

German Geo.

Same
Gleason Jas,
Goetz Edward F.
Guthrie Delbert C.
Guthrie D.C. & 0.M.

Graham M.D.Mrs.

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY
Outlot Inlot

Total

Acres

Acres

Address R T S Ne. Ft.l;-g:“ Ft Deep What Part
15 * ft - s. S.
1227
7. g 3E g
7/ Box oot 700 Loy
P/
636 Pt.
2594

165 E. 50 ft.
1151 E. Pt.

5079
5080
5081
5082
5083
5084

859 W.Pt.|20 tt. E. side
5879
613 H. 36 |ft. 2

1397 N. Pt
1222

267 Pt.

459 S.Pt1

2970

4078
4097
4098

503 N.5 of W. 125 ft.

504
1276 Pt.
4143
4144 Pl 2/ fr.
1217

459 N. Pt.

4487

‘FO ft . S - end

155 W. Pt.

5088

ACRES—CLASSIFIED

Arable Meadow

Unculti-

and and Pasture | vated anc
Plow Land Land Wood Land
2 3 4
H Acres |H| Acres [H| Acres |}




